



2020 Downtown Safety Barricades - Phase 1 Installation
(Apparent Low Bidder - A & K Earth Movers, Inc.)

Apparent Low Bidder																	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Engineers Estimate of Probable Costs		A & K Earth Movers, Inc.		Spanish Springs Construction		Q & D Construction		Anchor Concrete		Bighorn Contractors		MKD Construction	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Remove Existing and Construct Concrete Foundation including Installation of High Security Shallow Mount Barricade System, complete and in place.	1	LS	\$42,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$74,500.00	\$74,500.00	\$96,364.00	\$96,364.00	\$59,550.00	\$59,550.00	\$85,906.00	\$85,906.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00
2	Remove Existing and Construct Concrete Foundation for Removable Bollard, complete	18	EA	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$1,725.00	\$31,050.00	\$1,400.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,900.00	\$52,200.00	\$2,030.00	\$36,540.00	\$1,185.00	\$21,330.00
3	Remove Existing and Construct Concrete Foundation including Installation of Fixed Bollard, complete and in place.	12	EA	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$22,800.00	\$1,460.00	\$17,520.00	\$1,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$34,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00
4	Remove Existing and Construct Eight Inch (8") Concrete Pad, complete and in place.	402	SF	\$33.00	\$13,266.00	\$31.00	\$12,462.00	\$44.00	\$17,688.00	\$21.00	\$8,442.00	\$22.00	\$8,844.00	\$39.00	\$15,678.00	\$24.00	\$9,648.00
5	Remove Existing and Construct Eight Inch (8") Concrete Pad-Colored, complete and in place.	264	SF	\$35.00	\$9,240.00	\$32.00	\$8,448.00	\$58.00	\$15,312.00	\$26.00	\$6,864.00	\$25.00	\$6,600.00	\$51.00	\$13,464.00	\$25.00	\$6,600.00
6	Remove Existing and Construct Median Island Commercial Driveway, including Type III Median Curb and Gutter complete and in place.	360	SF	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$38.00	\$13,680.00	\$49.00	\$17,640.00	\$35.00	\$12,600.00	\$35.00	\$12,600.00	\$45.00	\$16,200.00	\$50.00	\$18,000.00
7	Install Arrow, (Thermoplastic) complete and in place.	3	EA	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$360.00	\$1,080.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$480.00	\$1,440.00
8	Provide Traffic Control, complete and in place.	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,360.00	\$10,360.00	\$5,504.00	\$5,504.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,287.00	\$3,287.00	\$52,300.00	\$52,300.00
19	Force Account	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00
				\$240,656.00		\$215,000.00		\$224,444.00		\$227,820.00		\$236,094.00		\$247,775.00		\$262,918.00	